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VOTE: 00
DATE: 2018/01/15
TIME: 18:35:43

MOTION: Roll Call

[ AN L

SECONDED ;

UOTE TOTALS
YES 28

ABSENT o Q;IEinlegAL‘Q
NO 0

TOTAL T 5 {

VL b L

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister , YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
3 =~ Mr John Diets YES
7 7 Mr Cralyg Braumschweig YES
B 8 Mr Jochn M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

13 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
iz 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 WMr Peter J. Vedro YES
l6 16 Mr John Miller
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 2% Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Peolivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 VACANT V‘
27 27 MNMr Andy Andrews YES
ne N8 My William Hambrecht YES
29 29 WMr William F. Wenzel " YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 My Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
W 1o My Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 00

NATH. 201//01/16

TiME: 18:43
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the agenda
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PROPOSED: Vedro
SECONDED: Kriegl

VOTE TOTALS:

(Ao =\

YES
ABCENT o {/ E&cd%at
NO 18

TOTAL : .2—8‘;@ 32
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THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

My
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wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Clark J. Pettersen
John Diet=z

Craig Braunschweig
John M. Deltrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
rRichard M. Flint
bavid J. Moore
Fristin K. White Eagle
Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro

John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard

Judy Ashford

Chuck Spencer

Jean BE. Berlin
Pennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L, Peper

Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling

Mr
2 i’ M?’
4 4 My
5 5 Mr
6 & Mr
7 7 Mr
8 8 Mr
a a0 My
1i 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
TR M
14 i4 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
12 18 Mr
19 1% Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mr
22 22 Ms
24 24 My
25 25 Mr
26 26 VACANT
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
] T My

3a i/ Ms
CHC 10 Mr

Henrv Netrzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
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NO

NO
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NO

YES

NO
VALARS
NO
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inn b oappeal the vuling of the chair removing resolution 6-2018 from adoptin




VOTR: anonn
Lali: SU018/01/716
TIME: 19:42:15

MOTION: Motion to approveCCS & Vets Service Commission

PROPOSED: Johnson
SECONDED: Pettersen

VOTE TOTALS:

VLA —

YES : 29 ‘Q
ABSENT . \/ B(@'U\-C’L
NO : 0
TOTAL : 022’5 t
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
o T RELTTATE INFORMATTON VOTE
. S wWai by Tzuprynho YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
& 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr Jochn M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 21 ™Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Mcore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin X. White Bagle Afpstind, ERLU/%C,CQ
14 14 Mg Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedrc YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scoeott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
" S et TES
27 22 Mz Jean E. Berlin YES
43 45 My bLennis Polivka YES
24 24 MWMr David A, Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 VACANT V[LL(LV\;\/
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr william Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 W™s Donna Stehling YES
337 3% Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Jean Fordham YES

CHC 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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MOTION: Motion to approve appointment to Continuum of Care Committee

PROPOSED: Deitrich
SECOKDED: Fiint

VI CEE -\

YES 26

ABSENT ey E&&i}L&ﬁﬁLCﬂ
NG 3

TOTAL 297 A |
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MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

My Wally Czupryanko

Mr Thomas Kriegl

Mr Tim Meistex

Nathan Johnson

Mr Clark J. Pettersen
Mr John Dietsz

Mr Craig Braunschweig
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8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich

9 % Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 mMr Richard M. Flint
12 12 Mr David J. Moore

13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Bagle
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro

16 16 Mr John Miller

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten

19 18 Ms Andrea Lombard

St s Tl nehfead

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer
LAY Jean E. Berlin

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka

24 24 Mr bavid A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 VACANT

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
20 30 Ms Domna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
3¢ 17 Ms Joan Fordham

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger

FERULTS WERE AS FPOLLOWS

VOTE

YES

NO
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YES MQF.
\%’iﬁ.

YES
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YES
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YES

YES
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VOTE: 134-2017
DATE: 2018/01/16
TIME: 20:42:25

MOTION: Motion to postpone to February Autherizing Issuance Of Quit Claim Deed To Certai

In The village 0Of North Freedom To The Village Of North Freedom.

PROPOSED: Deitrich
SECONDED: Peperx

VOTE TOTALS:
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THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko

2 2  Mr Thomas Kriegl

3 3 Mr Tim Meister

4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson

5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen
6 & Mr John Dietz

7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich
S 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
i1 11 Mr Richard M. Flint
1?7 12 Mr David J. Moore

T 172 Ms ¥ristin K. White Eagle
e <4 13 kepbecca  Hovde

. VDM Peter J. Vedro

16 Mr John Miller

16
18 18 Mr Scotf Von Asten
Tt 19 Mg Andrea Lombard

2 20 Ms Judy Ashford

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer

22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka

24 24 Mr David A. Riek

% 25 Mr Brian L. Peper

26 26 VACANT

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
3¢ 30 Ms Donna Stehling

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham
cun 10 My Marty Urueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
NG

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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YES
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YES

YES
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luditel
VOTE: 146-2017
DATE: 2018/01/16

TR I L B 3
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MOTLON: Authorizing To Contract With Eagle Point Energy For The Installation Of Solar Ar
ave And Third-Party Financing At The Health Care Center And Law Enforcement Center Facilities.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Eambrecht

VOTE TOTALS:

' \

§§§Q€*ﬂ@¢: 23 . GQ
BECENT R R 5 VAV 2
TOTAL . 29

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 My Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr Jchn M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

.. .4 Mr kichard M. Flint NO
12 12 Mr David J. Mcore YES
13 12 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle f&ngLykﬁy E&iLiLQK(/Q
T L+ oMb sebecca  Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES

.20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
»3 2% Mr Brian L. Peper NG
26 26 VACANT VY
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YHS
30 30 M= Donna Stehling YES
31 21 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
-l Tt oyn Fordhanm YES

CHD 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO




VOTE: 001 thru 004-2018

DATE: 2018/01/16

TIME: 22:59:13

MOTION: Motion To Approve All Consent Agendas

PROPOSED: Wenzel

SECONDED: Deitrich

VQTE TOTALS:

THE TRDTVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MITOADD DETEOATRE TNFORMATTON VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meigter YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
6 6§ Mr John Diets YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig K\@W, E&UJ\, S/L—Qf
= ooy Dk ML Deitrich YES
9 5 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore f(hQQCV\iT) EaiJDLk%T;ﬂQ
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle [:
14 14 Mg Rebecca Hovde {;QSOS{W— /KM S/CVQ)
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
T4 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten es
19 12 Ms Andrea Lombard ES
"% 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
“E o TA UROANT \!W
2T 27 My Andy Andrews
28 28. Mr William Hambrecht
29 2% My William F. Wenszel YES
% %0 Mz Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 005-2018

[T I

TIME: 23:05:29
pemmray. nutherizing Purchase Of 2018 TFord Explorer Police Interceptor For The Emergency
anagement Department.

FESPLSTD: Czuprynko

SECOKDED: Polivka

VOTE TOTALS :

yordud -

ABSENT A3 5 BX_L—LLQA’-&Q
: 2

I';gTAL . 2T A0

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 i M™Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
2 T M= Tim Medigter YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
T oMy Totn Dietsz YES

? 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig

8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint
12 12 Mr David J. Mcore

N, &l
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle V;Y\OM/ E&,GLL%COL
ES

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedroc YES
16 16 Mr Jchn Miller YES
18 3i8 Mr Sceott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 My Chiuck Spencer YES
ot M3 Tean BL O BRerlin YES
2 23 Mr bennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
o~ o e I T Peper YES

26 26 VACANT V&L&M
YES

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews

22 78 My William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Dcnna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 317 Ms Jocan Fordham YES

CHO 310 Mr Marty Krueger YES




cwsbkr o owus-20148
DATE: 2018/01/16
TTMF- 23:17:39

MOTION: Authorizing To Join The Woodland Enhanced Health Services Commission.

PROPGSED: Fordham
SECONDED: Miller

VOTE TOTALS:

Yleant ]

;;JgoENT : /3’ 5 mlb%('é{
TOTAL ; / A

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

SOATE O THNFPOEMATION

Mr Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

M Tim Meistex

Mr Nathan Johnson

My Clark J. Pettersen
John: Dietz

Mr Craig Braunschweig
Mr John M. Deitrich
Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint
12 12 Mr David J. Moore
Kristin K. White Eagle
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro

16 16 Mr John Miller

18 18 Mr Scoeott Von Asten

19 1% Mg Andrea Lombard

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford

I Spencer
JLLs Ms Jean E. Berlin

23 23 Mr Dennisg Polivka
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24 24 Mr bavid A. Riek
“o a0 ML oBLian L. Peper
26 26 VACANT

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
2% 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
S X Mg Donna Stehling

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger

YOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
Noand; Baused
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Pavme A

VOTE: 008-2018
DATE: 2018/01/16
TIME: 23:15:12

MOTION: Authorization To Purchase Nine Police Specification Squad Cars, Two Unmarked Squ
2T Podeemey Transport Van.

PRCPOSED: Wenzel
SECOVMDED: Czuprynko

VOTE TOTALS:
VO r - ¢

YES : 26
PRNSS : /5?)‘ MM
NO : 1
TOTAL L 373
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLCWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
X i Mr wWally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
A 4 M™Mr Nathan Jchnson YES
5 5 Mxr Clark J. Pettersen YES
A A& Mr John Dietz YE CAﬂ
7 7 Mr Cralig Braunschweig ﬁjb%i)ﬂ]k) E&ﬁLbLLS
B8 8 Mr Jchn M, Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YRS A
12 12 Mr David J. Moore ,D(\O%@\;h E/-iL(A,LcF‘C
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle A(\bﬁ %cQ
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YE W/ B
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
e 1 My John Miller YES
T2 I8 Mr Ccott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
s &3 My Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
S a varanT. \ LA
27 27 Mr aAndy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHC 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




